

Misc A 30 of 2016  
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O  
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 39

Dated : 02.01.25

Today is fixed for taking step by the appellant.Appellant files hazira.No step has been taken by the petitioner.The case is adjoured for the ends of justice.

To 27.05.25 for taking step by the petitioner.

Additional District Judge  
F.T.C-3, Basirhat